
Canterbury Girls High School Timetable

Effective January 2019

You can plan a trip by using the Trip Planner or Departures on transportnsw.info or by downloading travel apps on your 
smartphone or tablet – find the latest apps at transportnsw.info/apps

Conditions of Travel: Students must have a School Student Transport Scheme (SSTS) Opal card issued in their name, 
Child/Youth Opal card, or pay the correct cash fare. Opal Cards must be carried and ready for inspection on every trip, and 
tapped on at the start and end of every journey. Always arrive at the bus stop at least five minutes prior to the bus departure 
time. Further information about SSTS Opal cards is available at www.transportnsw.info

Morning services

632s

628s

565s

415

428

487 565s
628s

632s

Canterbury Girls
High School

START

START

START

END

Continues on
regular route from
Strathfield Station

Continues on
regular route from
Bankstown Central

Canterbury
Station

Campsie
Station

Belmore
Station

Kingsgrove
Station

Bur
w

ood R
d

Canterbury R
d

Can
ter

bury
  R

d
Church St

New Ca nterbury Rd

Canterbury Rd

Tudor St

Palmer St

Claremont St

B
ea

m
ish

 S
t

South Pde

D
uke St

Redman  St

W
onga St

K
ingsgrove R

d

William St

Homer S
t

Clarke St

Th
om

ps
on

 S
t

Cameron Ave

Caroline St

W
oo

lc
ot

t  
  S

t

Fore St

Evaline St

Brighton Ave
Moore St

Clissold Pde
Belfield

Canterbury

Hurlstone
Park

Dulwich
Hill

Campsie

Lakemba

Roselands

Belmore

Kingsgrove

Clemton
Park

Earlwood

Wiley
Park

Enmore

Marrickville

PetershamLewisham

Continues on main map

428

START428

N
ew

 C
an

ter
bury Rd

Li
vi

ng
st

on
e 

R
d

Addison Rd

En
m

or
e 

R
d

Marrickville inset

Continues from
Marrickville inset

Morning bus route map Page 1 of 2

415 From Strathfield Station

Strathfield Stn Albert Rd, Stand G 07:59
The Boulevarde opp Hunter St 08:06
Burwood Rd near Downes St 08:12
Burwood Rd near Tobruk Av 08:18
Canterbury Station Canterbury Rd 08:33
Canterbury Girls High School 08:35

565s From Kingsgrove Station

Kingsgrove Station Kingsgrove Rd 07:55
Kingsgrove Rd near Canterbury Rd 08:00
Canterbury Station Canterbury Rd 08:09
Canterbury Girls High School 08:12

428 From Marrickville

Marrickville Enmore Rd/Llewellyn St 07:54
Livingstone Rd/New Canterbury Rd 07:58
New Canterbury Rd/Marrickville Rd 08:03
Canterbury Girls High School 08:10

628s From Earlwood

Earlwood William St/Bexley Rd 07:56
Earlwood Shops Homer St, Stand C 08:00
Canterbury Station Canterbury Rd 08:12
Canterbury Girls High School 08:17

487 From Bankstown Central

Bankstown Central Stand 4 07:50
Bankstown Station Stand A 07:53
Artegall St opp Bankstown Hospital 08:01
Canterbury Rd near Victoria Rd 08:10
Canterbury Rd near Sharp St 08:21
Claremont St at Thorncraft Pde 08:22
South Pde near Campsie Station 08:28
Canterbury Station Canterbury Rd 08:35
Canterbury Girls High School 08:40

632s From Campsie

Campsie South Pde/Beamish St 08:00
Canterbury Station Canterbury Rd 08:12
Canterbury Public School 08:13
Canterbury Girls High School 08:14



Canterbury Girls High School Timetable

Effective January 2019

You can plan a trip by using the Trip Planner or Departures on transportnsw.info or by downloading travel apps on your 
smartphone or tablet – find the latest apps at transportnsw.info/apps

Conditions of Travel: Students must have a School Student Transport Scheme (SSTS) Opal card issued in their name, 
Child/Youth Opal card, or pay the correct cash fare. Opal Cards must be carried and ready for inspection on every trip, and 
tapped on at the start and end of every journey. Always arrive at the bus stop at least five minutes prior to the bus departure 
time. Further information about SSTS Opal cards is available at www.transportnsw.info

630s

629s

629s

629s

630s

630s

START

END

END

Canterbury Girls
High School

Canterbury
Station

Belmore
Station

C
hu

rc
h 

S
t

H
ar

dy
 S

t

Griffiths St

Q
ueen S

t

Can
ter

bur
y R

d

Fore St

W
oo

lc
ot

t S
t

Caroline St

Th
om

ps
on

 S
t

C
am

er
on

 A
ve

Clarke St

Canterbury R
d

Canterbury R
d

B
urw

ood R
d

Canterbury

Hurlstone
Park

Campsie

Belmore

Clemton
Park

Earlwood

Afternoon services

Afternoon bus route map Page 2 of 2

630s To Belmore

Canterbury Girls High School 15:15
Canterbury Boys High School 15:20
Canterbury Canterbury Rd near Close St 15:24
Campsie Canterbury Rd near Elizabeth St 15:30
Belmore Burwood Rd near Bridge Rd 15:45

629s To Earlwood

Day Restrictions U W MUTF
Canterbury Girls High School 14:38 15:00 15:18
Canterbury Boys High School 14:43 15:05 15:23
Canterbury Canterbury Rd near Close St 14:45 15:07 15:25
Earlwood Clarke St, Stand A 14:53 15:15 15:43

Explanation of definitions and symbols
M Monday U Tuesday W Wednesday T Thursday F Friday


